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TS IHRSITITS W (SMIBRT R HHARY) fafaH, 2016 H3HAE-VI & W@ & d8d, T&H WHR! A dhaes a¥ 2024 & GRM
STSIARSIT3TS & Tt Hrafedl gRT AR &1 ST aTelt Fafafad gfedl &t 9ivon &f srgHied UeH fear §1

Under provisions of Chapter VI of IRDAI Staff (Officers and Employees) Regulations, 2016, the Competent Authority has approved
declaration of the following holidays to be observed by all offices of IRDAI during the calendar year 2024.

il 99 srafay € 387 / Closed Holidays
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S. No. Holiday Date Day
BV GENGEGR S LHAR

1
Republic Day January 26 Friday
6Nl A AHaR

2.
Holi March 25 Monday
TS TS ard YhAR

3.
Good Friday March 29 Friday

) EERICTIRIS REIRCIARIIIAC I CIT 3 TeaR
Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padwa/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand April 9 Tuesday

3 SER

i 3G THAR
Id-ul-Fitr April 11 Thursday

6 , 3o RfdaR
Mahavir Jayanti Apri 21 Sunday
S gfofen EE THaR

7.
Buddha Purnima May 23 Thursday
$e-3d-96T (FPRIT) by AHaR

8.
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 17 Monday
e e G

9. ¢
Muharram July 17 Wednesday
TcaAdl fead ST TSAR

10.
Independence Day August 15 Thursday

) STyt ST HIR
Janamashtami August 26 Monday
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

f¥retre-I-Telt 1 $-u-firetre (WisR Higwe 1 o H-fa)
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of

Prophet Mohammad)

HeTT el Srdar

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday

TRex] (fasrgagrh)

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)

fearett (Staraeh)

Diwali ( Deepavali )

TS St

Guru Nanak’s Birthday

foramy feag

Christmas Day

(tﬁw SITTATYH / PS Jagannatham)

T HETYE YD (A1.Y.& HI.H.) / Chief General Manager (GA & HR)
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September 16

Sy

October 02

3fdgak

October 12

3fagar

N

October 31

RCLSR

November 15

foaR

December 25

Monday

qgYdR

Wednesday

AR

Saturday

edR

Thursday

R[hdR

Friday

ELCIR

Wednesday
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